
SESSION 1 FRIDAY   Warmup from 18:15  to  18:40         START 18:45 Warmup Schedule to be advised

Event Sex Stroke/Distance Type Competitors Heats Start Total Cumulative
101 F 1500 Fr Heats 24 3 18:45 00:57 00:57

BREAK 19:42 00:15 01:12
102 O/M 800 Fr Heats 40 5 19:57 00:51 02:03

Estimated Finish 20:48

SESSION 2  SATURDAY   Warmup from 08:00  to  08:55            START 09:00 Warmup Schedule to be advised

Event Sex Stroke/Distance Type Competitors Heats Start Total Cumulative
201 F 100 Fr Heats 67 9 09:00 00:16 00:16
202 O/M 200 Fr Heats 37 5 09:16 00:15 00:31
203 F 50 Br Heats 47 6 09:31 00:08 00:39
204 O/M 100 Br Heats 60 8 09:39 00:16 00:55
205 F 400 IM Heats 25 4 09:55 00:23 01:18
206 O/M 100 Fl Heats 59 8 10:18 00:14 01:32
207 F 100 Ba Heats 57 8 10:32 00:18 01:50
208 O/M 50 Ba Heats 60 8 10:50 00:12 02:02
209 F 200 Fl Heats 27 4 11:02 00:13 02:15
210 O/M 200 IM Heats 46 6 11:15 00:18 02:33
211 F 200 FT Heats 12 2 11:33 00:05 02:38
212 O/M 200 FT Heats 18 3 11:38 00:08 02:46

Estimated Finish 11:46

SESSION 3 SATURDAY   Warmup from 12:15  to  13:10          START 13:15 Warmup Schedule to be advised

Event Sex Stroke/Distance Type Competitors Heats Start Total Cumulative
301 F 400 Fr Heats 32 4 13:15 00:23 00:23
302 O/M 50 Fr Heats 88 11 13:38 00:12 00:35
303 F 200 Br Heats 29 4 13:50 00:14 00:49
304 O/M 1500 Fr Heats 24 3 14:04 00:56 01:45
305 F 100 IM Heats 60 8 15:00 00:15 02:00
306 O/M 200 Ba Heats 46 6 15:15 00:20 02:20
307 F 50 Fl Heats 75 10 15:35 00:12 02:32

Estimated Finish 15:47

SESSION 4 SATURDAY   Warmup from 16:15   to  16:55          START 17:00 Warmup Schedule to be advised

Event Sex Stroke/Distance Type Competitors Heats Start Total Cumulative
401 (202) O/M 200 Fr Final 17:00 00:03 00:03
402 (202) O/M 200 Fr Final 17:03 00:03 00:06
403 (201) F 100 Fr Final 17:06 00:02 00:08
404 (201) F 100 Fr Final 17:08 00:02 00:10
405 (204) O/M 100 Br Final 17:10 00:03 00:13
406 (204) O/M 100 Br Final 17:13 00:03 00:16
407 (203) F 50 Br Final 17:16 00:02 00:18
408 (203) F 50 Br Final 17:18 00:02 00:20
409 (206) O/M 100 Fl Final 17:20 00:02 00:22
410 (206) O/M 100 Fl Final 17:22 00:02 00:24
411 (207) F 100 Ba Final 17:24 00:03 00:27
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412 (207) F 100 Ba Final 17:27 00:03 00:30
413 (208) O/M 50 Ba Final 17:30 00:02 00:32
414 (208) O/M 50 Ba Final 17:32 00:02 00:34
415 (209) F 200 Fl Final 17:34 00:04 00:38
416 (209) F 200 Fl Final 17:38 00:04 00:42
417 (210) O/M 200 IM Final 17:42 00:04 00:46
418 (210) O/M 200 IM Final 17:46 00:04 00:50
419 (303) F 200 Br Final 17:50 00:04 00:54
420 (303) F 200 Br Final 17:54 00:04 00:58
421 (302) O/M 50 Fr Final 17:58 00:02 01:00
422 (302) O/M 50 Fr Final 18:00 00:02 01:02
423 (305) F 100 IM Final 18:02 00:03 01:05
424 (305) F 100 IM Final 18:05 00:03 01:08
425 (306) O/M 200 Ba Final 18:08 00:04 01:12
426 (306) O/M 200 Ba Final 18:12 00:04 01:16
427 (307) F 50 Fl Final 18:16 00:02 01:18
428 (307) F 50 Fl Final 18:18 00:02 01:20

Estimated Finish 18:20
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SESSION 5  SUNDAY   Warmup from 08:00  to  08:55        START 9:00 Warmup Schedule to be advised

Event Sex Stroke/Distance Type Competitors Heats Start Total Cumulative
501 O/M 100 Fr Heats 83 11 09:00 00:19 00:19
502 F 200 Fr Heats 48 6 09:19 00:17 00:36
503 O/M 50 Br Heats 69 9 09:36 00:11 00:47
504 F 100 Br Heats 49 7 09:47 00:15 01:02
505 O/M 400 IM Heats 14 2 10:02 00:11 01:13
506 F 100 Fl Heats 54 7 10:13 00:13 01:26
507 O/M 100 Ba Heats 53 7 10:26 00:15 01:41
508 F 50 Ba Heats 52 7 10:41 00:11 01:52
509 O/M 200 Fl Heats 25 4 10:52 00:12 02:04
510 F 200 IM Heats 36 5 11:04 00:17 02:21
511 O/M 200 MT Heats 17 3 11:21 00:09 02:30
512 F 200 MT Heats 14 2 11:30 00:06 02:36

Estimated Finish 11:36

SESSION 6  SUNDAY   Warmup from 12:00 to 12:55          START 13:00 Warmup Schedule to be advised

Event Sex Stroke/Distance Type Competitors Heats Start Total Cumulative
601 O/M 400 Fr Heats 25 4 13:00 00:21 00:21
602 F 50 Fr Heats 81 11 13:21 00:13 00:34
603 O/M 200 Br Heats 25 4 13:34 00:13 00:47
604 F 800 Fr Heats 48 6 13:47 01:03 01:50
605 O/M 100 IM Heats 82 11 14:50 00:20 02:10
606 F 200 Ba Heats 41 6 15:10 00:21 02:31
607 O/M 50 Fl Heats 87 11 15:31 00:13 02:44

Estimated Finish 15:44

SESSION 7  SUNDAY   Warmup from 16:15  to  16:55         START 17:00 Warmup Schedule to be advised

Event Sex Stroke/Distance Type Competitors Heats Start Total Cumulative
701 (502) F 200 Fr Final 17:00 00:04 00:04
702 (502) F 200 Fr Final 17:04 00:04 00:08
703 (501) O/M 100 Fr Final 17:08 00:02 00:10
704 (501) O/M 100 Fr Final 17:10 00:02 00:12
705 (504) F 100 Br Final 17:12 00:03 00:15
706 (504) F 100 Br Final 17:15 00:03 00:18
707 (503) O/M 50 Br Final 17:18 00:02 00:20
708 (503) O/M 50 Br Final 17:20 00:02 00:22
709 (506) F 100 Fl Final 17:22 00:03 00:25
710 (506) F 100 Fl Final 17:25 00:03 00:28
711 (507) O/M 100 Ba Final 17:28 00:02 00:30
712 (507) O/M 100 Ba Final 17:30 00:02 00:32
713 (508) F 50 Ba Final 17:32 00:02 00:34
714 (508) F 50 Ba Final 17:34 00:02 00:36
715 (509) O/M 200 Fl Final 17:36 00:04 00:40
716 (509) O/M 200 Fl Final 17:40 00:04 00:44
717 (510) F 200 IM Final 17:44 00:04 00:48
718 (510) F 200 IM Final 17:48 00:04 00:52
719 (603) O/M 200 Br Final 17:52 00:04 00:56
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720 (603) O/M 200 Br Final 17:56 00:04 01:00
721 (602) F 50 Fr Final 18:00 00:02 01:02
722 (602) F 50 Fr Final 18:02 00:02 01:04
723 (605) O/M 100 IM Final 18:04 00:03 01:07
724 (605) O/M 100 IM Final 18:07 00:03 01:10
725 (606) F 200 Ba Final 18:10 00:04 01:14
726 (606) F 200 Ba Final 18:14 00:04 01:18
727 (607) O/M 50 Fl Final 18:18 00:02 01:20
728 (607) O/M 50 Fl Final 18:20 00:02 01:22

Estimated Finish 18:22
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